
GRADE 7 CONFIRMATION I SCHEDULE 2025-26 

 

 

DATE EVENT TIME and PLACE 

Sunday, September 14 PARENT MEETING St Ann Church at noon following the 
11AM Mass. 

Sunday, October 5 
 Our Catholic Roots  

Gods Loving Quest for Us 
 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, November 2 

God’s Quest for Us 
God the Creator 

Bible Genesis 
 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, December 7 
 

The Creation 
The Fall and the Promise 

 
 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 14 Student Volunteers Needed Breakfast with Santa sign up 
volunteers 

 
Sunday, January 4 

 
EPIPHANY St. Ann Church Hall 

12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, February 1 
The Promise Fulfilled 

Holy Mary Mother of God 
 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, March 1 The Jesus of the Gospels 
Jesus the Savior  

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday, March 22 

 
The Miracles of Jesus 

We believe in the Communion 
of Saints p.95 

 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

Sunday March 29 Volunteers Needed Easter Bunny Fun Day 

Sunday, May 3 
Becoming Catholic p.54 

CONFIRMATION  
Saying YES 

St. Ann Church Hall 
12:00 – 2:00pm 

 
 


